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Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

0o~ WN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$100.00
$2,606.00
$28.80
$200.00
$317.20

$3,252.00

$3,252.00

Winners
$0.00
$2,125.00
$7.30
$39.00
$326.60

$2,497.90

$2,497.90

HB

Hold
$100.00
$481.00

$21.50
$161.00
($9.40)

$754.10

$754.10

ntOfSales
3.07

80.13
0.88

6.15

9.75

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.02
0.56
0.01
0.04
0.07

0.69



